Bidder’s Number




Tel: 01452 207777 www.amsauctions.co.uk

Fax: 01242 527777 info@ams.uk

Fabrication Machinery and Equipment

Swindon, SN6 6HE

until

wWWwWw.amsauctions.co.uk



3a

© 00 N o o »

11
11a

12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28

29

29a

30

Strippit 1000 XP/20 CNC Turret Punch
(Retro Fitted with Windows 10 Operating
System)

Strippit 1000R CNC Turret Punch

Large qty. of Tooling to suit Strippit
Machines

Electro Craft BRU 200 Server Drive to suit
Strippit 1000 XP/20

Guifil PE25-60 2.5m Hydraulic Pressbrake
1974 A Colly 5025 2.5m Pressbrake

Qity. of various Pressbrake Tooling
Bridgeport Vertical Milling Machine
Pollard Four Head Dirill

Herbert Two Head Diill

Archdale Vertical Milling Machine
Colchester Gap Bed Lathe

4 x various Chucks and Face Plate c/w Metal
Stand

Eisele Cut Off Saw c/w Support Stand
Mandrian PS8V Spot Welder

3SW Spot Welder

5ft x 5ft Approx. Plasma Cutting Table c/w
Powermax 45 Plasma Inverter and Extractor
Fan

Taylor and Challen B2 1446 Power Press
Butterfield MCR Shot Blast Cabinet

5ft Approx. Guillotine

Set of Manual Pyramid Rolls

Hydrovane 23 Compressor

No.5 Fly Press c/w Stand

Denbigh No.6 Fly Press c/w Stand

No.6 DB Deep Throat Fly Press c/w Stand
Norton No.5 Horn Press c/w Stand

Qty. of Tooling to suit Fly Presses

FJ Edwards Limited Bestco True Cut 6/125
Powered Guillotine c/w set of Spare Blades

Invincible DK Twin Headed Mitre Saw

Toyota 16 FBH 1.6 Ton Electric Forklift c/w
Charger

Powrmatic CPO300 Warehouse Space
Heater

Bunded Oil Tank c/w Approx. 100 Litre’s of
Ol

Extraction Table

31
32
33
34
35

36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63

64

SIP Ideal 240 Mig Welder
Kempi Master 1500 Welder
Master ACDC 1600 Tig Welder
HBS CD1500 Stud Welder

Lincoln Electric Invertec PC 60 Plasma
Cutter

Handheld Spot Welder

Linishing Machine (On Stand) c/w Single
Bag Dust Extractor

Elektra Beckum Single Bag Dust Extractor
Compressor Receiver Vessel

Powered Hacksaw

Townson and Mercer Curing Oven
Manual Guillotine c/w Stand

Jones and Shipman 540 Surface Grinder

HP Plus Air Receiver Mounted Screw
Compressor

Sealey 8" Heavy Duty Bench Grinder c/w
Stand

2m Portable Steel Workbench
2 Tier Metal Trolley
Mobile Workbench

2 x Cantilever Stock Rack (Contents Not
Included)

2 Tier Metal Trolley

2 Ton Pallet Truck

3 Ton Warrior Pallet Truck

Pallet Strapping Tool c/w Trolley

DWS Industrial Pedal Stapler

4 x various Metal Cabinets

4ft x 3ft Approx. Surface Table

Reliant Engineer Bench Top Manual Rolls
Warehouse Trolley

Warehouse Trolley

2 x Railway Style Trolleys (1 without Wheels)
Grey Metal Sheet Trolley

Bay of Orange and Grey Metal Heavy Duty
Pallet Racking (Contents Not Included)

Pallet of Grey and White Metal Heavy Duty
Pallet Racking (Contents Not Included)

Bay of Orange and Grey Metal Pallet
Racking (Contents Not Included)



65

66

67
68
69
70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83
84

85

86
87
88
89

90

91
92

93

Bay of Orange and Grey Metal Pallet
Racking (Contents Not Included)

Orange and Grey Metal Workbench c/w
Wheels

Grey Metal Mobile Trolley
Bay of Orange and Grey Metal Racking
5 Tier Blue Metal Rack

Orange and Blue Metal Rack (Contents Not
Included)

Orange and Blue Metal Rack (Contents Not
Included)

Orange and Blue Metal Rack (Contents Not
Included)

Orange and Blue Metal Rack (Contents Not
Included)

Orange and Blue Metal Rack (Contents Not
Included)

Orange and Blue Metal Rack (Contents Not
Included)

Orange and Blue Metal Rack (Contents Not
Included)

Orange and Blue Metal Rack (Contents Not
Included)

Orange and Blue Metal Rack (Contents Not
Included)

Orange and Blue Metal Rack (Contents Not
Included)

Metal Workbench c/w Vice Crompton
Parkinson Doncaster A.C. Motor and
Contents

2 x Green Metal Workbenches

RSA Rasa-Mono Deburring Machine
RSA Rasa-Mono Deburring Machine

Luna YK1500 Linishing Machine c/w Motor
Controller

Mobile Wooden Workbench c/w Welding
Screen

Henry Vacuum Cleaner
Step Ladder and Ladder
Mobile Steel Workbench c/w Wooden Top

2 x Wooden Workbenches (Contents Not
Included)

2 x Green Metal Workbenches c/w Wooden
Top and Shelf

3 Tier Trolley

Blue Metal Workbench (Contents Not
Included)

5 x Bays of various Racking

94
95

96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124
125
126
127
128
129A

3 x Metal Cabinets

3 x Bays of various Racking (Contents Not
Included)

Metal Trolley

Metal Trolley

Bay of Blue Metal Racking c/w Contents
Metal Tool Cabinet c/w Contents

Metal Workbench c/w Vice

Bay of Blue Metal Racking (Contents Not
Included)

Pipe Bender

Metal Work Cabinet c/w small gty. of PPE
Clarke Sand Blaster

Drill Stand

Metal Roll Stand

Folding Workbench

Qty. of various Measuring Equipment
Qty. of various Testing Equipment

6 x various Callipers

Qty. of various Measuring and Testing
Equipment

Digimet Digital Height Gauge

CIA Height Gauge

Digital Height Gauge

SPI Digital Height Gauge

Qty. of various Metal Trays

Qty. of various G Clamps

Small gty. of Hand Tools

Small qty. of Fixtures and Fittings
Welding Hose and Gauges

Small gty. of Welding Consumables
Qty. of various Electrical Components

Qty. of various Pneumatic Components and
Tools

Machine Moving Skates

Qty. of Strippitt Components

5 x Motors and various Cabling

2 x AA Model 10 Rumblers c/w Conveyor
3 x Machine Vices and 3 Jaw Chuck
Pallet qty. of various ltems c/o 3 x Vacuum

Tables, Approx. 30 x Types of Digital ICs,
SKIL Drill c/w Charger and various cabling



129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145

5 x Machine Vices
Rotary Surface Table
Rotary Surface Table
235-004 Tool Sharpener

Qty. of various Aluminium, Steel and
Stainless Steel Stock

2 x Bosch Pad Sanders

2 x Bosch Angle Grinders

Large qty. of various Machine Tooling
3 x Trays of Drill Bits

4 x Trays of Reamer Bits

6 Piece Spanner Set

Metal Roll Stand

2 x Machine Roller Support Stands
Folding and Bending Tooling
Cropping Tool

2500mm x 1250mm x 40mm Polystyrene
Sheets

4 x various Heaters and Fan



