

Bidder's Number

Fabrication Machine	ery and Ed	quipment	
Swindon, SN6 6HE			
until			

www.amsauctions.co.uk

info@ams.uk

Tel: 01452 207777

Fax: 01242 527777

www.amsauctions.co.uk

1	Strippit 1000 XP/20 CNC Turret Punch (Retro Fitted with Windows 10 Operating System)	31	SIP Ideal 240 Mig Welder
		32	Kempi Master 1500 Welder
2	Strippit 1000R CNC Turret Punch	33	Master ACDC 1600 Tig Welder
3	Large qty. of Tooling to suit Strippit Machines	34	HBS CD1500 Stud Welder
3a	Electro Craft BRU 200 Server Drive to suit	35	Lincoln Electric Invertec PC 60 Plasma Cutter
4	Strippit 1000 XP/20	36	Handheld Spot Welder
4	Guifil PE25-60 2.5m Hydraulic Pressbrake	37	Linishing Machine (On Stand) c/w Single Bag Dust Extractor
5	1974 A Colly 5025 2.5m Pressbrake	38	Elektra Beckum Single Bag Dust Extractor
6	Qty. of various Pressbrake Tooling	39	Compressor Receiver Vessel
7	Bridgeport Vertical Milling Machine	40	Powered Hacksaw
8	Pollard Four Head Drill	41	Townson and Mercer Curing Oven
9	Herbert Two Head Drill	42	Manual Guillotine c/w Stand
10	Archdale Vertical Milling Machine		
11	Colchester Gap Bed Lathe	43	Jones and Shipman 540 Surface Grinder
11a	4 x various Chucks and Face Plate c/w Metal Stand	44	HP Plus Air Receiver Mounted Screw Compressor
12	Eisele Cut Off Saw c/w Support Stand	45	Sealey 8" Heavy Duty Bench Grinder c/w Stand
13	Mandrian PS8V Spot Welder	46	2m Portable Steel Workbench
14	3SW Spot Welder	47	2 Tier Metal Trolley
15	5ft x 5ft Approx. Plasma Cutting Table c/w Powermax 45 Plasma Inverter and Extractor Fan	48	Mobile Workbench
16	Taylor and Challen B2 1446 Power Press	49	2 x Cantilever Stock Rack (Contents Not Included)
17	Butterfield MCR Shot Blast Cabinet	50	2 Tier Metal Trolley
18	5ft Approx. Guillotine	51	2 Ton Pallet Truck
19	Set of Manual Pyramid Rolls	52	3 Ton Warrior Pallet Truck
20	Hydrovane 23 Compressor	53	Pallet Strapping Tool c/w Trolley
21	No.5 Fly Press c/w Stand	54	DWS Industrial Pedal Stapler
22	Denbigh No.6 Fly Press c/w Stand	55	4 x various Metal Cabinets
23	No.6 DB Deep Throat Fly Press c/w Stand	56	4ft x 3ft Approx. Surface Table
24	Norton No.5 Horn Press c/w Stand	57	Reliant Engineer Bench Top Manual Rolls
25	Qty. of Tooling to suit Fly Presses	58	Warehouse Trolley
26	FJ Edwards Limited Bestco True Cut 6/125	59	Warehouse Trolley
20	Powered Guillotine c/w set of Spare Blades	60	2 x Railway Style Trolleys (1 without Wheels)
27	Invincible DK Twin Headed Mitre Saw	61	Grey Metal Sheet Trolley
28	Toyota 16 FBH 1.6 Ton Electric Forklift c/w Charger	62	Bay of Orange and Grey Metal Heavy Duty Pallet Racking (Contents Not Included)
29	Powrmatic CPO300 Warehouse Space Heater	63	Pallet of Grey and White Metal Heavy Duty Pallet Racking (Contents Not Included)
29a	Bunded Oil Tank c/w Approx. 100 Litre's of Oil	64	Bay of Orange and Grey Metal Pallet Racking (Contents Not Included)
30	Extraction Table		. Idoming (Contollio Not illoluded)

65	Bay of Orange and Grey Metal Pallet Racking (Contents Not Included)	94	3 x Metal Cabinets
66	Orange and Grey Metal Workbench c/w	95	3 x Bays of various Racking (Contents Not Included)
07	Wheels	96	Metal Trolley
67	Grey Metal Mobile Trolley	97	Metal Trolley
68	Bay of Orange and Grey Metal Racking	98	Bay of Blue Metal Racking c/w Contents
69	5 Tier Blue Metal Rack	99	Metal Tool Cabinet c/w Contents
70	Orange and Blue Metal Rack (Contents Not Included)	100	Metal Workbench c/w Vice
71	Orange and Blue Metal Rack (Contents Not Included)	101	Bay of Blue Metal Racking (Contents Not Included)
72	Orange and Blue Metal Rack (Contents Not	102	Pipe Bender
70	Included) Orange and Blue Metal Rack (Contents Not Included)	103	Metal Work Cabinet c/w small qty. of PPE
73		104	Clarke Sand Blaster
74	Orange and Blue Metal Rack (Contents Not Included)	105	Drill Stand
		106	Metal Roll Stand
75	Orange and Blue Metal Rack (Contents Not Included)	107	Folding Workbench
76	Orange and Blue Metal Rack (Contents Not	108	Qty. of various Measuring Equipment
77	Included) Orange and Blue Metal Rack (Contents Not Included)	109	Qty. of various Testing Equipment
		110	6 x various Callipers
78	Orange and Blue Metal Rack (Contents Not Included)	111	Qty. of various Measuring and Testing Equipment
79	Orange and Blue Metal Rack (Contents Not Included)	112	Digimet Digital Height Gauge
		113	CIA Height Gauge
80	Metal Workbench c/w Vice Crompton Parkinson Doncaster A.C. Motor and	114	Digital Height Gauge
	Contents	115	SPI Digital Height Gauge
81	2 x Green Metal Workbenches	116	Qty. of various Metal Trays
82	RSA Rasa-Mono Deburring Machine	117	Qty. of various G Clamps
83	RSA Rasa-Mono Deburring Machine	118	Small qty. of Hand Tools
84	Luna YK1500 Linishing Machine c/w Motor Controller	119	Small qty. of Fixtures and Fittings
85	Mobile Wooden Workbench c/w Welding	120	Welding Hose and Gauges
	Screen	121	Small qty. of Welding Consumables
86	Henry Vacuum Cleaner	122	Oty. of various Electrical Components
87	Step Ladder and Ladder	123	Qty. of various Pneumatic Components and
88	Mobile Steel Workbench c/w Wooden Top		Tools
89	2 x Wooden Workbenches (Contents Not Included)	124	Machine Moving Skates
90	2 x Green Metal Workbenches c/w Wooden Top and Shelf	125	Qty. of Strippitt Components
		126	5 x Motors and various Cabling
91	3 Tier Trolley	127	2 x AA Model 10 Rumblers c/w Conveyor
92	Blue Metal Workbench (Contents Not Included)	128	3 x Machine Vices and 3 Jaw Chuck
93	5 x Bays of various Racking	129A	Pallet qty. of various Items c/o 3 x Vacuum Tables, Approx. 30 x Types of Digital ICs, SKIL Drill c/w Charger and various cabling

129	5 x Machine Vices
130	Rotary Surface Table
131	Rotary Surface Table
132	235-004 Tool Sharpener
133	Qty. of various Aluminium, Steel and Stainless Steel Stock
134	2 x Bosch Pad Sanders
135	2 x Bosch Angle Grinders
136	Large qty. of various Machine Tooling
137	3 x Trays of Drill Bits
138	4 x Trays of Reamer Bits
139	6 Piece Spanner Set
140	Metal Roll Stand
141	2 x Machine Roller Support Stands
142	Folding and Bending Tooling
143	Cropping Tool
144	2500mm x 1250mm x 40mm Polystyrene Sheets
145	4 x various Heaters and Fan